N

ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS ::

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

LEVEL LOWER
Track
REGION |SOUTH Events
DIVISION  |Division 3A Start in
Lane
MATCH 3
P/FINISH |NO 1
Date Sunday, July 03 2022
Venue WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)
Host Club Holland Sports AC
Bib Team Name Abbrev.  Officials Track1 Track2 Relays Field Total
1 Bournemouth + New Forest Jnrs © B&NFJ 32 162.0 16.0 30.0 193.0 433.0
2 Camberley & District AC Cley 24 47.0 68.5 139.5
3 Chichester Runners & AC ChicR 20 202.0 30.0 32.0 141.5 425.5
4 Havant AC Havant
5 Holland Sports AC Holl S 32 67.0 6.0 6.0 82.0 193.0
6 Woking AC Woking 16 194.0 23.0 52.0 127.0 412.0
poen Treamtone L rins [ iese | [ Lot eie] moalt | sandie
1 Bournemouth + New Forest Jnrs © 433.0 1189.0 12.0 1622.0 18.0 1
2 Chichester Runners & AC 425.5 5.0 621.0 9.0 1046.5 14.0 2
3 Woking AC 412.0 4.0 759.0 9.0 1171.0 13.0 3
4 Holland Sports AC 193.0 3.0 229.0 3.0 422.0 6.0 5
5 Camberley & District AC 139.5 2.0 457.0 6.0 596.5 8.0 4
TOTAL EVENTS 58
NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR 5
EVENT SCORED 53
REMAINING
MatchDay
18/07/2022 15:51 &) track Page 1 0f 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

100m U15 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

6
1
3

Liam TRINIDAD
Luke DACEY
Theo CRASKE

100m NS U15 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

6

Jack HAREL

66 Sam KASAMAKI

200m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 1
2 6
3 3
4 5
5
6
7
8

Athlete

Luke DACEY
Liam TRINIDAD
Theo CRASKE
Ashton ROBERT

300m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 6
2 1
3 3
4 2
5
6
7
8

Athlete

Oscar SINNETT
William SANDERSON
Sam CATO

Hayden USHER

18/07/2022 15:51

Wind
Club
Woking
B&NFJ
ChicR

Wind
Club
Woking
Woking

Wind
Club
B&NFJ
Woking
ChicR
Holl S

Club
Woking
B&NFJ
ChicR
Cley

Perf
11.8
12.0
12.8

Perf
13.2
13.6

Perf
24.5
24.5
25.7
32.6

Perf
40.9
41.7
42.4
47.3

100m U15 Boys B

AAA Posn No.

2 1
3

O NON Ul N WN

66
11
33

Athlete

Sahil VASSANJEE
Elijah HUNT
Yehor VYSOTSKYI

100m NS U15 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N O Ul AN WN

1

Samuel AIDOO

200m U15 Boys B

AAA Posn No.

3 1
3

O NON Ul AN WN

66
11
33

Athlete

Sahil VASSANJEE
Elijah HUNT
Sam CATO

300m U15 Boys B

AAA Posn No.

4 1
4

O NONUT A WN

@ track

66
11
33

Athlete

Jack DORMER
Jack WEBB
Noah COLLINS

03/07/2022

Wind

Club Perf
Woking 12.8
B&NFJ 13.2
ChicR 16.8
Wind

Club Perf
B&NFJ 13.6
Wind

Club Perf
Woking 25.7
B&NFJ 27.0
ChicR 28.0
Club Perf
Woking 43.2
B&NFJ 45.3
ChicR 47.2

AAA

AAA

Page 2 of 17



N
YDL

ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

800m U15 Boys A
Posn No. Athlete

1 6 Oscar SINNETT
1 Jack WEBB
3 Noah COLLINS
2 Toby GIBSON

00 N O Ul AN WN

800m NS U15 Boys A
Posn No. Athlete
1 98

00 N O U AN WN

1500m U15 Boys A
Posn No. Athlete
1 6 Luca LUPI
1 Oliver CANAVAN
5 Ciaran LYAS
3 Ben WARD

00 N O Ul AN WN

80m Hurdles U15 Boys A
Posn No. Athlete

1 5 Justin COLLINS
3 Ben WARD

18/07/2022 15:51

Club Perf AAA
Woking 02:10.3 2
B&NFJ 02:32.8
ChicR 02:35.0

Cley 02:59.3

Club Perf AAA
No Compe

Club Perf AAA

Woking 04:43.1 4
B&NFJ 04:46.1 4
Holl S 04:46.4 4
ChicR 04:47.9

Wind

Club Perf AAA
Holl S 13.7

ChicR 15.7

800m U15 Boys B

Posn No. Athlete
1 66 Jack DORMER

O NON Ul N WN

800m NS U15 Boys B

Posn No. Athlete
1 98

O N O Ul AN WN

1500m U15 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete

1 66 Caden ROBERS EVERITT

O NON Ul AN WN

80m Hurdles U15 Boys B

Posn No. Athlete
1 33 Sam CATO

O NONUT A WN

@ track

03/07/2022

Club Perf AAA
Woking 02:15.0 4

Club Perf AAA
No Compe
Club Perf AAA

Woking 04:56.6

Wind
Club Perf AAA
ChicR 16.3

Page 3 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

Long Jump U15 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O Ul AN WN

1

6
5
3
2

Razvan ANDREI
Jack HAREL
Justin COLLINS
Theo CRASKE
Hayden USHER

High Jump U15 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete

5

1
2
3

Justin COLLINS
Razvan ANDREI
Hayden USHER
Ben WARD

Pole Vault U15 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

98

Shot U15 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N oMU AN WN

6

2
1
5

Jack HAREL
Oliver BARNEY
Adam ABU-GHABA
Ashton ROBERT

18/07/2022 15:51

Club
B&NFJ
Woking
Holl S
ChicR
Cley

Club
Holl S
B&NFJ
Cley
ChicR

Club
No Compe

Club
Woking
Cley
B&NFJ
Holl S

Perf
5.17
5.06
4.93
4.33
4.23

Perf
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45

Perf

Perf
11.05
6.87
6.03
3.59

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

@ track

Long Jump U15 Boys B

Posn

Bib Athlete
11 Luke DACEY
33 Yehor VYSOTSKYI

High Jump U15 Boys B

Posn
1

2
3
4

Bib Athlete

55 Haydon ROBERTS
22 Toby GIBSON

11 Adam ABU-GHABA
33 Noah COLLINS

Pole Vault U15 Boys B

Posn

Bib Athlete

Shot U15 Boys B

Posn
1

O NONUT A WN

Bib Athlete

U15B
03/07/2022
Club Perf AAA
B&NFJ 4.22
ChicR 2.90
Club Perf AAA
Holl S 1.40
Cley 1.25
B&NFJ 1.25
ChicR X
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Page 4 of 17
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LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

Discus U15 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O Ul AN WN

5
1
2

Luke WALKER

William SANDERSON

Oliver BARNEY

Hammer U15 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O U AN WN

1

Adam ABU-GHABA

Javelin U15 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O Ul AN WN

1

6
2
5

Razvan ANDREI
Jack DORMER
Toby GIBSON
Luke WALKER

18/07/2022 15:51

Club
Holl S
B&NFJ
Cley

Club
B&NFJ

Club
B&NFJ
Woking
Cley
Holl S

Perf
28.97
23.17
21.13

Perf
14.86

Perf
35.63
32.46
20.25
17.15

AAA

Discus U15 Boys B

Posn Bib Athlete

3 1

O NON Ul N WN

55 Ciaran LYAS

Hammer U15 Boys B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

1

O N O Ul AN WN

Javeli

n U15 Boys B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

4 1

@ track

11 William SANDERSON

22 Oliver BARNEY
55 Ciaran LYAS

U15B
03/07/2022
Club Perf AAA
Holl S 15.10
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
B&NFJ 23.79
Cley 19.39
Holl S 11.45
Page 5 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

4 x 100m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 6
2 1
3 5
4
5
6
7
8

Runners

Jack HAREL, Sam KASAMAKI, Liam TRINIDAD, Sahil VASSANJEE
Elijah HUNT, William SANDERSON, Samuel AIDOO, Razvan ANDREI
Arthur DAVIES, Ashton ROBERT, Ciaran LYAS, Justin COLLINS

4 x 300m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 6
2 1
3 3
4
5
6
7
8

Runners

Oscar SINNETT, Luca LUPI, Caden ROBERS EVERITT, Jack DORMER
Samuel AIDOO, Adam ABU-GHABA, Oliver CANAVAN, Elijah HUNT
Sam CATO, Noah COLLINS, Ben WARD, Yehor VYSOTSKYI

18/07/2022 15:51 m track

U15B
03/07/2022
Club Perf
Woking 49.8
B&NFJ 50.9
Holl S 57.3
Club Perf
Woking 02:57.8
B&NFJ 03:08.8
ChicR 03:20.0
Page 6 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

100m U15 Girls A Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club
1 66 Eleanor BUCKLE Woking
2 1 Sapphire BRUNI B&NFJ
3 5 Grace NUNN Holl S
4 3 Eve LANGFORD ChicR
5
6
7
8
100m NS U15 Girls A Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club
1 66 Mia REEVES Woking
2 6 Chloe MOORE Woking
3
4
5
6
7
8
200m U15 Girls A Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club
1 5 Grace NUNN Holl S
2 6 Violette HORNZEE Woking
3 3 Eve LANGFORD ChicR
4 1 Lauren BLACKWELL JACKSO! B&NFJ
5
6
7
8

300m U15 Girls A

Posn No.
1 6
2 1
3 3
4
5
6
7
8

Athlete Club
Sophie PRICE Woking
Elizabeth DAVIE B&NFJ
Ela PEMBERTON ChicR

18/07/2022 15:51

Perf
13.7
13.7
13.7
14.1

Perf
14.1
14.2

Perf
27.8
28.5
28.7
29.7

Perf
45.0
46.7
49.0

100m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

6

100m NS U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N O Ul AN WN

200m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

4 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

66
33

300m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No.

4 1

O NONUT A WN

@ track

66
11
33

03/07/2022
Wind
Club Perf
Olivia HEMING Woking 13.7
33 Tilly WYATT ChicR 14.8
Wind
Club Perf
Wind
Club Perf
Mia REEVES Woking 29.2
Tilly WYATT ChicR 29.9
Athlete Club Perf
Imogen FREEMAN Woking 46.6
Lauren BLACKWELL JACKSO! B&NFJ 47.4
Molly SMITHERS ChicR 49.5

Ui5G

AAA

AAA

AAA

Page 7 of 17
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LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW) 03/07/2022
800m U15 Girls A 800m U15 Girls B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 3 Ela PEMBERTON ChicR 02:31.4 1 33 Millie ISITT ChicR 02:45.4
2 6 Imogen FREEMAN Woking 02:33.7 2 66 Isabella WOOD Woking 03:02.0
3 1 Elizabeth DAVIE B&NFJ 02:35.8 3
4 5 Heidi MURRAY Holl S 02:42.5 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
800m NS U15 Girls A 800m NS U15 Girls B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 98 No Compe 1 98 No Compe
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
1500m U15 Girls A 1500m U15 Girls B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 3 Molly SMITHERS ChicR 05:19.2 1 33 Grace HAWORTH ChicR 06:11.9
2 6 Sophie PRICE Woking 05:26.6 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
75m Hurdles U15 Girls A Wind 75m Hurdles U15 Girls B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1 Daisy JOHNSON B&NFJ 13.0 4 1 33 Tilly WYATT ChicR 16.1
2 6 Scarlett BROWN Woking 13.7 2
3 3 Grace HAWORTH ChicR 14.9 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

18/07/2022 15:51 @ track Page 8 of 17
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LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

Long Jump U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O Ul AN WN

1 Sapphire BRUNI
6 Alice CLARK
33 Millie ISITT

High Jump U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete

1
2
3

1 Daisy JOHNSON
6 Chloe MOORE
3 Ela PEMBERTON

Pole Vault U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

98

Shot U15 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

33 Jess BEACH
1 Daisy JOHNSON
6 Emilia WAZYDRAG

18/07/2022 15:51

Club
B&NFJ
Woking
ChicR

Club
B&NFJ
Woking
ChicR

Club

No Compe

Club
ChicR
B&NFJ
Woking

03/07/2022
Long Jump U15 Girls B
Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
4.75 3 1 66 Eleanor BUCKLE Woking 4.22
4.51 4 2 11 Elizabeth DAVIE B&NFJ 4.03
3.58 3 3 Anna STANGROOM ChicR 2.93
4
5
6
7
8
High Jump U15 Girls B
Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1.45 4 1= 11 Lauren BLACKWELL JACKSO! B&NFJ 1.35
1.40 1= 66 Violette HORNZEE Woking 1.35
1.20
Pole Vault U15 Girls B
Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
Shot U15 Girls B
Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
7.19 1 3 Lucia MCGURK ChicR 5.45
7.16
6.46

O NONUT A WN

@ track

Ui5G

AAA

Page 9 of 17
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LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

Discus U15 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 6 Alice CLARK
5 Ella DANBY
33 Jess BEACH

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Hammer U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete

1 6 Emilia WAZYDRAG
33 Millie ISITT

Javelin U15 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 1 Sapphire BRUNI
6 Alice CLARK

33 Grace HAWORTH
5 Heidi MURRAY

00 N O Ul AN WN

18/07/2022 15:51

Club Perf
Woking 28.05
Holl S 21.29
ChicR 16.43
Club Perf
Woking 23.18
ChicR X
Club Perf

B&NFJ 26.68
Woking  23.42
ChicR 21.30
Holl S 7.82

AAA

AAA

AAA
4
4

Discus U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete

1 3 Lucia MCGURK

O NON Ul N WN

Hammer U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete

1 3 Jess BEACH

O N O Ul AN WN

Javelin U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete

1 3 Lucia MCGURK

O NON Ul AN WN

@ track

U15G
03/07/2022

Club Perf AAA
ChicR 13.12

Club Perf AAA
ChicR X

Club Perf AAA
ChicR 14.11

Page 10 of 17
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LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW) 03/07/2022

4 x 100m U15 Girls A

Posn No. Runners Club Perf
1 6 Eleanor BUCKLE, Violette HORNZEE, Emilia WAZYDRAG, Olivia HEMING Woking 53.7
2 3 Tilly WYATT, Eve LANGFORD, Lucia MCGURK, Anna STANGROOM ChicR 58.7
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 x 300m U15 Girls A

Posn No. Runners Club Perf
1 1 Elizabeth DAVIE, Lauren BLACKWELL JACKSON, Sapphire BRUNI, Daisy JOHNSON B&NFJ 03:10.8
2 6 Alice CLARK, Imogen FREEMAN, Sophie PRICE, Isabella WOOD Woking 03:13.3
3 3 Ela PEMBERTON, Molly SMITHERS, Anna STANGROOM, Grace HAWORTH ChicR 03:32.5
4
5
6
7
8

18/07/2022 15:51 @ track Page 11 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

75m U13 Boys A

Posn No.
1 3
2 6
3 1
4 5
5
6
7
8

Athlete

Ben STEWART
Desimi AKINYANJU
Colm ROBERTSON
Charlie LAMPARD

75m NS U13 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U AN WN

6

Arthur EMBLETON

150m U13 Boys A

Posn No.
1 3
2 6
3 2
4 1
5 5
6
7
8

Athlete

Ben STEWART
Desimi AKINYANJU
Noah CLIFFORD
Solly ABU-GHABA
Charlie LAMPARD

800m U13 Boys A

Posn No.
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 6
5 5
6
7
8

Athlete

Jack PRESLEY
Harry DUNNE
Daniel DIXON
Nathan CAPINDALE
Thomas MAYNARD

18/07/2022 15:51

Wind
Club
ChicR
Woking
B&NFJ
Holl S

Wind
Club
Woking

Wind
Club
ChicR
Woking
Cley
B&NFJ
Holl S

Club
B&NFJ
ChicR
Cley
Woking
Holl S

Perf
10.2
10.5
11.4
12.6

Perf
11.6

Perf
19.9
20.4
24.4
24.5
24.9

Perf
02:27.4
02:31.9
02:40.9
02:41.2
02:46.4

75m U13 Boys B
AAA Posn No. Athlete

2 1
3

66
33

Cadyn SNIJMAN
Harry DUNNE

75m NS U13 Boys B

Posn No. Athlete

1

O N O Ul AN WN

150m U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

3 1
3

O NON Ul AN WN

33

Max GAYLE

800m U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No.

3 1
4

O NONUT A WN

@ track

1
66
33
22

Athlete

Colm ROBERTSON
Albert MOUNT
Harry CRUTTENDEN
Noah CLIFFORD

03/07/2022
Wind
Club Perf
Woking 11.0
ChicR 12.7
Wind
Club Perf
Wind
Club Perf
ChicR 23.3
Club Perf
B&NFJ 02:28.3
Woking 02:41.5
ChicR 02:42.5
Cley 02:46.6

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
3

Page 12 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

800m NS U13 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

6

Arthur EMBLETON

66 Lucas PEARMAN

1200m U13 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U AN WN

1

Solly ABU-GHABA

75m Hurdles U13 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2

3 Harry CRUTTENDEN

Daniel DIXON

Long Jump U13 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N oMU AN WN

1

U oo N W

Colm ROBERTSON
Ben STEWART
Daniel DIXON
Lucas PEARMAN
Thomas MAYNARD

18/07/2022 15:51

Club
Woking
Woking

Club
B&NFJ

Wind
Club
Cley
ChicR

Club
B&NFJ
ChicR
Cley
Woking
Holl S

Perf
02:48.6
02:51.3

Perf
04:40.3

Perf
15.7
16.1

Perf
4.41
4.39
3.97
3.60
3.43

800m

NS U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O NON Ul N WN

1200m U13 Boys B

Posn No. Athlete

1

O N O Ul AN WN

75m Hurdles U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O NON Ul AN WN

Long Jump U13 Boys B

33 Max GAYLE

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

3 1
4

O NONUT A WN

@ track

33 Max GAYLE
66 Hal HEMING

55 Charlie LAMPARD

U13B

03/07/2022
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf
Wind
Club Perf AAA
ChicR 16.3
Club Perf AAA
ChicR 3.57
Woking 3.54
Holl S 2.42

Page 13 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

High Jump U13 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete

1
2
3

33 Harry CRUTTENDEN
1 Solly ABU-GHABA
2 Isaac CAAMANO

Shot U13 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O U AN WN

3 Alfie SOUTHGATE
Jack PRESLEY
Nathan CAPINDALE
Thomas MAYNARD
Isaac CAAMANO

N U Oy =

Javelin U13 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

6 Cadyn SNIJMAN
22 Noah CLIFFORD

4 x 100m U13 Boys A

Posn No. Runners
6 Hal HEMING, Cadyn SNIJMAN, Albert MOUNT, Desimi AKINYANJU
3 Ben STEWART, Max GAYLE, Harry CRUTTENDEN, Harry DUNNE

18/07/2022 15:51

Club
ChicR
B&NFJ
Cley

Club
ChicR
B&NFJ
Woking
Holl S
Cley

Club
Woking
Cley

Perf

1.15

1.05
X

Perf
8.82
6.90
6.42
5.22
4.77

Perf
17.82
12.74

High Jump U13 Boys B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

1

3 Alfie SOUTHGATE

Shot U13 Boys B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete

33 Harry DUNNE

2

—_

66 Lucas PEARMAN

Javelin U13 Boys B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

1

O NON Ul AN WN

@ track

2

Isaac CAAMANO

U13B
03/07/2022

Club Perf AAA
ChicR X

Club Perf AAA
ChicR 6.07
Woking 4.29

Club Perf AAA
Cley 9.64

Club Perf
Woking 57.3

ChicR 57.6

Page 14 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022

LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

75m U13 Girls A

Posn No.
1 6
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 5
6
7
8

Athlete

Sara-louise FORDJOUR
Sienna POPE

Pepper TAYLOR

Tilly GOODBAND
Ayesha COLLINSON

75m NS U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

6
1

Evie WILTSHIRE
Amy BETTS

150m U13 Girls A

Posn No.
1 6
2 1"
3 5
4
5
6
7
8

Athlete

Evie WILTSHIRE

Amy BETTS

Eryn ODDY

Juliette STANGROOM

800m U13 Girls A

Posn No.
1 1
2 2
3 6
4 3
5
6
7
8

Athlete

Amy BETTS
Freyja RIDGE
Zaria HARDMAN
Kitty GOODBAND

18/07/2022 15:51

Wind
Club
Woking
B&NFJ
Cley
ChicR
Holl S

Wind
Club
Woking
B&NFJ

Wind
Club
Woking
B&NFJ
Holl S
ChicR

Club
B&NFJ
Cley
Woking
ChicR

Perf
10.8
11.3
12.1
12.5
12.9

Perf
10.8
11.0

Perf
21.5
22.4
23.2
26.3

Perf
02:41.4
02:50.4
02:54.4
03:02.8

75m U13 Girls B
AAA Posn No. Athlete

3 1

O NON Ul N WN

11 Gabriella PITMAN
66 Mia MOSKO
55 Eryn ODDY
33 Fern LANGFORD

75m NS U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

3 1
4 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
150m

U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

3 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

800m

66 Sara-louise FORDJOUR
1 Sienna POPE

U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O NONUT A WN

@ track

33 Juliette STANGROOM

Ul13G

03/07/2022
Wind
Club Perf AAA
B&NFJ 10.8 3
Woking 10.9 3
Holl S 11.5
ChicR 12.4
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Woking 21.7 4
B&NFJ 21.8 4
Club Perf AAA
ChicR 03:02.8
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LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW)

800m NS U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O Ul AN WN

98

1200m U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete
3 Rose PEMBERTON

1

00 N O U AN WN

70m Hurdles U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

Sienna POPE

3 Tilly GOODBAND
5 Ayesha COLLINSON

Long Jump U13 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete
66 Mia MOSKO

1

0 N oMU AN WN

1

Jasmine MUNDEN

33 Fern LANGFORD
5 Ayesha COLLINSON
2 Pepper TAYLOR

18/07/2022 15:51

Club

No Compe

Club
ChicR

Wind
Club
B&NFJ
ChicR
Holl S

Club
Woking
B&NFJ
ChicR
Holl S
Cley

Perf

Perf
04:47.1

Perf
12.4
14.7
15.6

Perf
4.08
3.80
3.58
3.38

800m NS U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O NON Ul N WN

1200m U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N O Ul AN WN

70m Hurdles U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

3 1

11

33 Juliette STANGROOM

Clover SMITH

Long Jump U13 Girls B

AAA Posn Bib

4 1

O NONUT A WN

@ track

6
11
3

Athlete

Evie WILTSHIRE
Elsa NORRIS
Kitty GOODBAND

Ul13G

03/07/2022
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Wind
Club Perf AAA
B&NFJ 12.7 4
ChicR 16.4
Club Perf AAA
Woking 4.02 4
B&NFJ 3.56
ChicR 3.32

Page 16 of 17



" ; UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2022 Ui3G

YL
ATHLETICS
LOWER SOUTH Division 3A WEIR ARCHER ATHLETICS TRACK (KINGSMEADOW) 03/07/2022
High Jump U13 Girls A High Jump U13 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 11 Jasmine MUNDEN B&NFJ 1.25 4 1 1 Gabriella PITMAN B&NFJ 1.20
2 3 Kitty GOODBAND ChicR 1.20 2 33 Fern LANGFORD ChicR 1.20
Shot U13 Girls A Shot U13 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1 Clover SMITH B&NFJ 7.69 3 1 11 Jasmine MUNDEN B&NFJ 7.41 3
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Javelin U13 Girls A Javelin U13 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1 Clover SMITH B&NFJ 15.38 4 1 11 Elsa NORRIS B&NFJ 9.57
2 33 Rose PEMBERTON ChicR 9.27 2 3 Tilly GOODBAND ChicR X
3 2 Pepper TAYLOR Cley 7.66 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
4 x 100m U13 Girls A
Posn No. Runners Club Perf
1 6 Zaria HARDMAN, Sara-louise FORDJOUR, Evie WILTSHIRE, Mia MOSKO Woking 56.2
1 Amy BETTS, Gabriella PITMAN, Clover SMITH, Sienna POPE B&NFJ 56.2
3 Tilly GOODBAND, Rose PEMBERTON, Kitty GOODBAND, Fern LANGFORD ChicR 65.0

0 N oMU AN WN

18/07/2022 15:51 @ track Page 17 of 17



